For more information on these positions, check the OPM website at: www.usajobs.opm.gov
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BLM California VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Announcement #

CA-04-017KS-MP

CA-04-018KS-DEU

CA-04-023KS-DEU

CA-04-030KS-MP

CA-04-031KS-DEU

CA-04-032)JS-MP

CA-04-033MP-MP

CA-04-035SM-MP

CA-04-036SM-DEU

C: = closing date for applications

TITLE, SERIES-GRADE

Forestry Tech. (FEO)
GS-0462-06/07
Forestry Tech. (FEO)
GS-0462-06/07

Horse Wrangler
WG-5035-06

Contact Representative
GS-0962-05-06
Contact Representative
GS-0962-05-06
Geologist
GS-1350-12/13

Supv Range Technician
GS-0455-07/08

Rangeland Management Spec.

GS-0454-09

Rangeland Management Spec.

GS-0454-09

Duty Station

Ridgecrest, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Bishop, CA
Bishop, CA
Sacramento
Susanville
Bishop

Bishop

Status

NONONONONON0NONOND

1/12/04
3/12/04
1/12/04
3/12/04
1/26/04
2/27/04
2/03/04
3/02/04
2/03/04
3/02/04
2/09/04
3/05/04
2/06/04
3/05/04
2/09/04
3/12/04
2/09/04
3/12/04



